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Connector plier

6576

Product no. 65765231

GTIN 4018754199341

Model 6576 Siphonzange
Label. Connector plier L.230mm Head Chrome-plated Handles with dip-coated

Features. ¢ replaceable plastic jaws

e 4 adj. positions

e for use on screw connections incl. Cannon-connectors, or any light alloy or other
tube connections, surfaces of which must not be damaged

e Chrome Vanadium

Advantages.

With interchangeable plastic jaws.

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b) 68 mm
Handles with dip-coated
Head Chrome-plated
Length mm (L) 230 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

235

68

20

270

105

21

0.59535 dm3
65765231
0,290

0,000

0,006
4018754199341
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Country of origin GERMANY

Region of origin Thiringen
WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82032000
Packing standard 1
Weight 288 g
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

6576 Connector plier L.230mm Head

65765231 . Chrome-plated Handles with dip- 4018754199341
Siphonzange coated

GTIN-Code.

47018754 199341H
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